## **QUIT CLAIM DEED**

QUIT CLAIM DEED	DOC # 0224094
APN: <u>003-201-01</u>	Official Recor Recording requested By EUREKA COUNTY TREASURER, TRUSTEE
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder  Fee: \$14.00 Page 1 of 1 RPTT: \$1.95 Recorded By: FES
Name: Mike Kincade Address: 3900 Hancock Drive City/State/Zip: Sacramento, CA 95821	Book- 549 Page- 0023
4	6224034
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S)	: EUREKA COUNTY
TREASURER, TRUSTEE, (Hamel, Charles) for and in cons	sideration of
Two Hundred Fifty-One Dollars and Ninety-Seven Cents (5	\$251.97) do hereby QUIT CLAIM
the right, title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR(S) may ha	ve in all that real property, the receipt
of which is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S): Mike	Kincade whose address is (if
applicable): 3900 Hancock Drive, situate in the Town of Sacrar	
All that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of Nevao	
Nevelco Inc #2, T29N R48E Sec. 15 Bio	
Together with all and singular hereditament and appurtenances to	
appertaining to. In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set m  Signature of Grantor	y hand/our hands on April 19, 2013.
Signature of Grantol	
STATE OF NEVADA )	
COUNTY OF EUREKA )	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on (date)	April 19, 2013
By (person(s) appearing before notary public) Be verty Contey **	
Notary Public	Territyrun Brown
My Commission expires: Feb 13, 2016	Notary Public, State of Nevada (NF. Lypka SANTNIP) My Commission Expires: February 13, 2018 Commission No: 12-7070-8

## DECLARATION OF VALUE

1. Assessor P	arcel Number (s)		·	Document	DOC 1	‡ DV-	-224094
	-201-01		j	Book:	04/19		04:23 PM
b)		<b>-</b>		Date of Ri	Offic	:ial	Record
c)		_	Ì	Notes:	Recording r	enuested Bu	
d)		 	Į	ı.	EUREKA COUN	TY TREASURE	R, TRUSTEE
			[		Eure	ka Count	, _ NV
2. Type of Pro	perty:		•				Recorder
a) 🔀	Vacant Land	b) 🗀	Single Fam Re	s,		\ \	
9)	Condo/Twnhse	° 📮	2-4 Plex		Page 1 of Recorded By:	1 Fee	*: \$14.00 T: \$1.95
e) ( g) (	Apt. Bldg. Agricultural		Comm'l/Ind'l Mobile Home		Book- 549		1. 01.30
")	Other	·/ U	7.101110				\
							\
3. Total Valu	e/Sales Price of	f Property:		\$		The state of the s	\ <u>-</u> \
	u of Foreclosure (		property)	\$.			
Transfer Tax			1		2.00		
	ty Transfer Tax D	ue:		\$ 1	.95		
11041110701	.,			<u>*                                    </u>			<del>-/-/</del>
4. If Exemption	n Claimed:	1			\ \		1
	er Tax Exemption,	er NRS 375.0	90. Section:		/ /		
	Reason for Exem	and the same of th	<				
<u>—</u>		·	1	V	7 7		
<ol><li>Partial Inte</li></ol>	rest: Percentag	e being tran	sferred:	$\Delta \omega$	%		
belief, and can provided hereit	10, that the inforr be supported by 1. Furthermore, the x due, may result	documentatio ne disallowan	n if called up ce of any cla	pon to sub aimed exer	stantiate the mption, or otl	informatio ner determ	n ination
Duranant to N	DC 275 020 4ha I	Divisional C	allan abalii k	- 1/1-41-4		. 11-1-1- f	
	RS 375.030, the	Duyer and or	enei endii n	e jonniy a	mu severan	יטן שנטמוו ץ	rany
additional am	D \ \ \ \ \	Ċ,	\				
Signature	Derech	<u>lowly</u>	<u>ara</u>	Cap	pacity	roov	mer
Signature_		7		Car	oacity		
	' \		7/.				
SELLER (GI	RANTOR) INFO	DRMATION	Bu	YER (GR	ANTEE) IN	<b>IFORMA</b>	TION
	EQUIRED)			35	UIRED)		
Print Name:	EurekaTre	asuren	Print l	•		incade	o
Address:	POBOX 67		Addre		3000 H	uncack	Drive
City:	Eureka		City:	_	Sacrar		
State:	NV Zip:	89316	State:		CA Zip		871
\ \	700 2.5.	31716		•	<u></u>	· 15	00
COMPANY	PERSON REQ	HESTING	FCODDIA	ıc.	•		
	OT THE SELLER OR BL		/FOOKDII	17			
Print Name:	OT THE SELLENOR BU	rienj			Escrow#	•	
Address;	-				raciow#	<del></del>	
The state of the s			Ctata		771		
City:			State:		Zip:		

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)